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LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS' ASSOCTATION (PTA) 2024 - 25 

CHANDAN MISHRA 

RAJIBUR RAHAMAN 

PRAGYA RAI 

SUKANTA BANERJEE 

PEU FULMALI 

SB. ACADEMY OF MODERN EDUCATION 

AJIZUL SK 

SUBARNA DUTTA 

NASIBUDDIN KHAN 

MOUMITA CHATTERJEE 

BENOJIR SALMA 

MOSAMMAT HALIMA 

KHASTUN 

ABU HASNAT 

13 ANUP KUMAR BHASKAR 

RJIA SULTANA 

DR. SARFARAJ ANSARI 

DESIGNATION 

CHAIRMAN PTA & 
PRINCIPAL 

ADMINISTRATIVE 

REPRESENTATIVE 

MANAGER & 

TEACHER'S 
REPRESENTATIVE 

TEACHER'S 
REPRESENTATIVE 

TEACHER'S 
REPRESENTATIVE 

TEACHER'S 
REPRESENTATIVE 

MEMBER, PARENT'S 
REPRESENTATIVE 

MEMBER, PARENTS 
REPRESENTATIVE 

MEMBER, PARENT'S 
REPRESENTATIVE 

MEMBER, PARENTs 
REPRESENTATIVE 

English Medium School based on C.B.S.E cunculun 
AUnit ofS. B. Educational & Social Welfare Tn1st 

MEMBER, PARENTS 
REPRESENTATIVE 

MEMBER, PARENT'S 
REPRESENTATIVE 

MEMBER, PARENTs 
REPRESENTATIVE 

MEMBER, PARENT's 
REPRESENTATIVE 

S.B.Acadgy i l.JUern Education 

MEMBER, 
(MEDICAL OFFICER 
PAIKAR HOSPITAL) 

School Manager 

9 Bhadiswar, Murarai, Birbhum 
9647725999, 9474151444 

sbameducation@gmail.com 
https:/www.Sb Academy.net 

E-MAIL ID 

sbamemurarai@gmail.com 

rahaman.rajibur@yahoo.co. in 

saipragya5683 @gmail.com 

sukantabanerjee011@gmail.com 

peufulmali326@gmail.com 

subarna1508@gmail.com 

Ajizul.sk@gmail.com 

khannasibuddin25@gmail.com 

moumitapaikar@gmail.com 

carenursinghomemrr@gmail.com 

faizalkhann0987 @gmail.com 

abuhasnat786 @gmail.com 

bhaskar.anup@gmail.com 

m.hoque83@gmail.com 

drsafambbs@gmail.com 

MOBILE NO. STUDENT'S NAME 

7364959292 

9002234386 

6297105616 

8617313762 

9679354979 

8906637525 

9231903377 

8900399846 

9883055059 

9733055768 

8768348531 

9933608080 

8967132902 

8617092118 

9002960317 

MD NEHAN SAIKH 

charcan M 

NISHAR KHAN 

AISHANI 

CHARTTERJEE 

TABASSUM ALAM 

MOST FARHANA 

SHAHEEN KHAN 

AADIL REHAN 

ANISHA BHASKAR 

AFSHAN HOQUE 

S.B ACADEMMY OF MODERN EDUCATION 

Principal 

CLASS 

IV 

V 

VII 

VIII 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

